p
n
eu
a
ir
e

World Thread Fittings
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
104 – 022INW
Tube Size
Inch
108 = 1/8"
532 = 5/32"
104 = 1/4"
516 = 5/16"
308 = 3/8"
102 = 1/2"
Material
V = Stainless Steel
–
INW Thread Size
020 = 1/8
021 = 1/4
022 = 3/8
023 = 1/2
Fitting Series
INW = World Thread Inch Tube
NW = World Thread Metric Tube
Fitting Style
103 = Straight
109 = Swivel Elbow
109E = Extended Swivel Elbow
114 = Swivel Branch Tee
116 = Swivel Run Tee
103 V
Metric
004 = 4mm
006 = 6mm
008 = 8mm
010 = 10mm
NW Thread Size
000 = 1/8
001 = 1/4
002 = 3/8
003 = 1/2
Housing
(Brass, Nickel Plated)

NPTF/Inch Tube Fittings
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
104 – 022IN
Tube Size
108 = 1/8"
532 = 5/32"
104 = 1/4"
516 = 5/16"
308 = 3/8"
102 = 1/2"
–
Thread Size
000 = No Thread
036 = 10-32 UNF
020 = 1/8 NPTF
021 = 1/4 NPTF
022 = 3/8 NPTF
02e = 1/2 NPTF
Material
(Blank)
Nickel Plated Brass
Fitting Style
100 = Union
101 = Bulkhead Union
103 = Straight
105 = Female Straight
106 = Union Elbow
107 = Elbow
109 = Swivel Elbow
109E = Extended Elbow
110 = Union Tee
114 = Swivel Branch Tee Swivel
116 = Swivel Run Tee
118 = Plug
119 = Male Union
120 = Threaded to Push-In Adapter
121 = Reducer
122 = Single Banjo
123 = Double Banjo
124 = Single Manifold
125 = Double Manifold
131 = Y Adapter
132 = Threaded to Push-In Y Adapter
Fitting Series
IN =  NPTF/Inch Tube
109 022
Options
F = Viton “O” Ring
Housing
(Brass, Nickel Plated)

Metric Fittings
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
006 – 001N
Tube Size
004 = 4mm
005 = 5mm
006 = 6mm
008 = 8mm
010 = 10mm
012 = 12mm
–
Thread Size
000 = 1/8 G
001 = 1/4 G
002 = 3/8 G
003 = 1/2 G
005 = M5
Material
(Blank)
Nicklel Plated Brass
Thread Size
100 = Union
101 = Bulkhead Union
102 = Straight
104 = Straight w/o external hex
105 = Female Straight
106 = Union Elbow
108 = Swivel Elbow
110 = Union Tee
113 = Swivel Branch Tee
115 = Swivel Run Tee
117 = Union Cross
118 = Plug
119 = Male Union
120 = Threaded to Push-In Adapter
121 = Reducer
122 = Single Banjo
123 = Double Banjo
124 = Single Manifold
125 = Double Manifold
Fitting Series
N =  Metric
102
Housing
(Brass, Nickel Plated)
Release ring (Polyacetal)
Locking ring (stainless steel)
Lead bushing
(brass)
Stop bushing
(brass)
O-ring (Buna)
O-ring (Buna)
• Pressure Rating to 265 psi
• Vacuum Rating: 29" of Mercury Hg
• Temperature range: -20°F to
+176°F (BUNA N O-ring)
+230°F (Viton O-ring)
• Push-in fittings with G Threads
• Tube diameter: 4mm to 12mm
• Thread size: M5 to 1/2 Gp
n
eu
a
ir
e
16
Metric Fittings
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
N100 Union

NPTF Stainless Steel Fittings
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
104 – 022IN
Tube Size
108 = 1/8"
532 = 5/32"
104 = 1/4"
516 = 5/16"
308 = 3/8"
102 = 1/2"
–
Thread Size
000 = No Thread
036 = 10-32 UNF
020 = 1/8 NPTF
021 = 1/4 NPTF
022 = 3/8 NPTF
02e = 1/2 NPTF
Material
Stainless Steel
Fitting Style
100 = Union
103 = Straight
111 = Union Elbow
113 = Elbow
131 = Union Tee
133 = Male Tee
Fitting Series
IN =  NPTF
113 V
• Max. pressure range 265 psi
• Vacuum rating: 29” of Mercury Hg
• Temperature range: -20°F to
230°F (Viton gaskets)
• Push-in fittings with NPTF Threads
• Tube diameter: 1/8" to 1/2"
• Thread size: 10-32 UNF to 1/2 NPTF
• Teflon thread sealant
Housing
(Stainless Steel)
Release ring (Polyacetal)
Locking ring (stainless steel)
Lead bushing
(Stainless Steel)
Stop bushing
(Stainless Steel)
O-ring (Viton)p
n
eu
a
ir
e
22
NPTF Stainless Steel Fittings
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
IN100V Union
IN100V-532-000
IN100V-104-000